
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 PPM

  6
.5

56

  5
.9

50
  5

.9
45

  5
.9

16
  5

.9
11

  4
.9

01
  4

.8
80

  4
.8

52

  4
.5

04
  4

.4
76

  3
.3

47
  3

.3
43

  3
.3

39
  3

.3
35

  3
.3

31

 -
0

.0
01

 1.02
 1.00

 2.12

 1.04 1.01

C A S :  2 7 2 0 0 - 1 2 - 0

C D 3 O D ,  4 0 0  M H z

O

O

O H

O H

O H

H O

O H

O H

C h e m ic a l  F o r m u l a :  C 1 5 H 1 2 O 8

M o l e c u la r  W e ig h t :  3 2 0 . 2 5

M3968-Dihydromyricetin-01


